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SUPREME COURT OF JUSTICE

DATE Monday, 9 December 2013
COURTRM NO TBA
JUDGE TBA
NO FILE NUMBER PARTIES APPELLANT LAWYER RESPONDENT LAWYER ADJ FROM ADJTO TIME COMMENTS
1 SCA 143/2009  ISAAC MINICUS-V-TELIKOM PNG LIMITED NORBERT KUBAK & CO. LEGAL COUNSEL - TELIKOM 31/10/2013 2/12/2013 9:30 am Appeal be listed for for Directions
Solicitors & Barristers PNG LTD Hearing on 02/12/2013.
2 SCRA 4/2009  WESLEY SAMOR, JOACHIM BANANAI KUNAI & CO. LAWYERS, city  PUBLIC PROSECUTOR 20/11/2013 9/12/2013 9:30 am The Appellent is granted Leave to
SAMOR & ANGILAMBO SAMOR-V-THE agents MAKAP Lawyers Appeal against the murder and
STATE sentence. 2 Thereafter the matter
shall return to the Court for further
Direction on 9/12/13 at 9:30am
3 SCA 174/2010 ANSION ISINGI-V-LUCY ANDE & NATIONAL STEELES Lawyers ROBERT MAI & COMPANY 25/11/2013 9/12/2013 9:30 am 1.Matter is adj to 09/12/2013 at
HOUSING CORPORATION Lawyers 9:30am.
4 SCA 71/2011 TUTUMAN DEVELOPMENT LTD-V- YOUNG & WILLIAMS Lawyers TITUS Lawyers 25/11/2013 9/12/2013 9:30 am 1.Matter is adj for Further Directions
GROWMAX (PNG) LTD on 09/12/2013 at 9:30am.
5 SCRA 52/2011 PETER BAE-V-THE STATE PARUA LAWYERS (PUBLIC PROSECUTOR) 25/11/2013 9/12/2013 9:30 am 1.Matter is adj to Monday 09/12/2013
at 9:30am for Directions.
6 SCM 6/2012  VITROPLANT LIMITED-V-WOODLARK ALLENS O'BRIENS Lawyers (TWIVEY 28/02/2013 9:30 am 3.The substantive Appeal is adj to the
MINING LTD, MEMBERS OF THE NAT. Lawyers) Regis.try to be listed for Directions
LANDS BOARD OF PNG, HON PUKA TEMU, Hearing
PEPI KIMAS & THE STATE
7 SCRA 30/2012 THEO YASAUSE-V-THE STATE IN PERSON (THEO YASAUSE) PUBLIC PROSECUTOR 9:30 am The SCRA's 30 & 37 of 2012 are both
set for Hearing on 18/12/13 at 1:30pm
8 SCRA 36/2012 PETER PUNG-V-THE INDEPENDENT STATE  PUBLIC SOLICITOR PUBLIC PROSECUTOR 9:30 am Directions
OF PAPUA NEW GUINEA
9 SCRA 37/2012 DR. THEO YASAUSE-V-THE INDEPENDENT  IN PERSON (THEO YASAUSE) PUBLIC PROSECUTOR 9:30 am The SCRA's 30 & 37 of 2012 are both

STATE OF PAPUA NEW GUINEA
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FILE NUMBER

SCA 46/2013

SCA 177/2013

SCAPP 25/2013

SCM 22/2013

SCOS 2/2013
SCRev(EP)
50/2013

SCRev(EP)
54/2013

SCReV(EP)
56/2013

PARTIES

Elsie Joseph & Fred Laa trading as Veveni

Contractors-V-Ipai Maniha & Ors

APPLICATION by ILA GENO pursuant to

Const. Section 18(1)-V-

Application by Joseph Kobol-V-

Peter Neville-V-National Executive

Council, Hon. Kerenga Kua, The State &
Micheal Lewis, Ruben Aila, Michael Jellife

Hon: Tobias Kulang-V-Ila Geno, The

National Parliament & Theodore Zurenuoc

John Warison-V-David Arore & Electoral

Commission

Mogerema Sigo Wei-V-Michaely Korry &

Electoral Commission of PNG

MIRIA NAIME IKUPU-V-MICHAEL BILL

MALABAG

Issued this Monday 09, December, 2013

lan V. Augerea

Registrar

National and Supreme Court
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APPELLANT LAWYER

WARNER SHAND Lawyers

NEMO YALO Lawyers

YOUNG & WILLIAMS Lawyers

WANTOK LEGAL GROUP

WARINIKI Lawyers and

KONGRI Lawyers

MAWA Lawyers

RESPONDENT LAWYER

A/SOLICITOR GENERAL

N/A

N/A

MANASE & CO. Lawyers

N/A
PARUA Lawyers (NAPU &
CO. Lawyers)

NIUGINI LEGAL PRACTICE

N/A

ADJ FROM

25/11/2013

25/11/2013

25/11/2013

27/11/2013

27/11/2013

ADJTO

9/12/2013

9/12/2013

9/12/2013

9/12/2013

9/12/2013

TIME

9:30 am

9:30 am

9:30 am

9:30 am

9:30 am

9:30 am

9:30 am

9:30 am

COMMENTS

1.Matter is adj to 09.12.2013 at
9.30am for Directions.

Directions

Directions

Directions

1.Matter is adj to Monday 09/12/2013
at 9:30am for Directions.

1.Matter is adj to Monday 09/12/13 at
9.30am for Directions

The Application for Leave to Review is
to return to Courtt on 9/12/13 at
9:30am

Matter adjourned to 09/12/13 at
9:30am.
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