

SUPREME COURT OF JUSTICE DIRECTIONS HEARING (REGULAR)

DATE Monday, 9 December 2013

COURT RM NO TBA

JUDGE TBA

NO	FILE NUMBER	PARTIES	APPELLANT LAWYER	RESPONDENT LAWYER	ADJ FROM	ADJ TO	TIME	COMMENTS
1	SCA 143/2009	ISAAC MINICUS-V-TELIKOM PNG LIMITED	NORBERT KUBAK & CO. Solicitors & Barristers	LEGAL COUNSEL - TELIKOM PNG LTD	31/10/2013	2/12/2013	9:30 am	Appeal be listed for for Directions Hearing on 02/12/2013.
2	SCRA 4/2009	WESLEY SAMOR, JOACHIM BANANAI SAMOR & ANGILAMBO SAMOR-V-THE STATE	KUNAI & CO. LAWYERS, city agents MAKAP Lawyers	PUBLIC PROSECUTOR	20/11/2013	9/12/2013	9:30 am	The Appellent is granted Leave to Appeal against the murder and sentence. 2 Thereafter the matter shall return to the Court for further Direction on 9/12/13 at 9:30am
3	SCA 174/2010	ANSION ISINGI-V-LUCY ANDE & NATIONAL HOUSING CORPORATION	STEELES Lawyers	ROBERT MAI & COMPANY Lawyers	25/11/2013	9/12/2013	9:30 am	1.Matter is adj to 09/12/2013 at 9:30am.
4	SCA 71/2011	TUTUMAN DEVELOPMENT LTD-V- GROWMAX (PNG) LTD	YOUNG & WILLIAMS Lawyers	TITUS Lawyers	25/11/2013	9/12/2013	9:30 am	1.Matter is adj for Further Directions on 09/12/2013 at 9:30am.
5	SCRA 52/2011	PETER BAE-V-THE STATE	PARUA LAWYERS	(PUBLIC PROSECUTOR)	25/11/2013	9/12/2013	9:30 am	1.Matter is adj to Monday 09/12/2013 at 9:30am for Directions.
6	SCM 6/2012	VITROPLANT LIMITED-V-WOODLARK MINING LTD, MEMBERS OF THE NAT. LANDS BOARD OF PNG, HON PUKA TEMU, PEPI KIMAS & THE STATE	ALLENS	O'BRIENS Lawyers (TWIVEY Lawyers)	28/02/2013		9:30 am	3.The substantive Appeal is adj to the Registry to be listed for Directions Hearing
7	SCRA 30/2012	THEO YASAUSE-V-THE STATE	IN PERSON (THEO YASAUSE)	PUBLIC PROSECUTOR			9:30 am	The SCRA's 30 & 37 of 2012 are both set for Hearing on 18/12/13 at 1:30pm
8	SCRA 36/2012	PETER PUNG-V-THE INDEPENDENT STATE OF PAPUA NEW GUINEA	PUBLIC SOLICITOR	PUBLIC PROSECUTOR			9:30 am	Directions
9	SCRA 37/2012	DR. THEO YASAUSE-V-THE INDEPENDENT STATE OF PAPUA NEW GUINEA	IN PERSON (THEO YASAUSE)	PUBLIC PROSECUTOR			9:30 am	The SCRA's 30 & 37 of 2012 are both set for Hearing on 18/12/13 at 1:30pm

Printed on 9/12/2013 7:54:56 AM Page 1 of 2

NO	FILE NUMBER	PARTIES	APPELLANT LAWYER	RESPONDENT LAWYER	ADJ FROM	ADJ TO	TIME	COMMENTS
10	SCA 46/2013	Elsie Joseph & Fred Laa trading as Veveni Contractors-V-lpai Maniha & Ors	WARNER SHAND Lawyers	A/SOLICITOR GENERAL	25/11/2013	9/12/2013	9:30 am	1.Matter is adj to 09.12.2013 at 9.30am for Directions.
11	SCA 177/2013	APPLICATION by ILA GENO pursuant to Const. Section 18(1)-V-	NEMO YALO Lawyers	N/A		!	9:30 am	Directions
12	SCAPP 25/2013	Application by Joseph Kobol-V-	YOUNG & WILLIAMS Lawyers	N/A		!	9:30 am	Directions
13	SCM 22/2013	Peter Neville-V-National Executive Council, Hon. Kerenga Kua, The State & Micheal Lewis, Ruben Aila, Michael Jellife	WANTOK LEGAL GROUP	MANASE & CO. Lawyers			9:30 am	Directions
14	SCOS 2/2013	Hon: Tobias Kulang-V-lla Geno, The National Parliament & Theodore Zurenuoc	NEMO YALO	N/A	25/11/2013	9/12/2013	9:30 am	1.Matter is adj to Monday 09/12/2013 at 9:30am for Directions.
15	SCRev(EP) 50/2013	John Warison-V-David Arore & Electoral Commission	WARINIKI Lawyers and Consultants	PARUA Lawyers (NAPU & CO. Lawyers)	25/11/2013	9/12/2013	9:30 am	1.Matter is adj to Monday 09/12/13 at 9.30am for Directions
16	SCRev(EP) 54/2013	Mogerema Sigo Wei-V-Michaely Korry & Electoral Commission of PNG	KONGRI Lawyers	NIUGINI LEGAL PRACTICE	27/11/2013	9/12/2013	9:30 am	The Application for Leave to Review is to return to Courtt on 9/12/13 at 9:30am
17	SCRev(EP) 56/2013	MIRIA NAIME IKUPU-V-MICHAEL BILL MALABAG	MAWA Lawyers	N/A	27/11/2013	9/12/2013	9:30 am	Matter adjourned to 09/12/13 at 9:30am.

Issued this Monday 09, December, 2013

•••••

lan V. Augerea Registrar National and Supreme Court

Printed on 9/12/2013 7:54:56 AM Page 2 of 2